
PL2600-BR



PL2600-BR   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

1

A1. M5x5L  Countersunk Head Hex Screws...8PCS(Pre-installed)

A6. M8x20  Hexagon Screws With Semicircle Head...12PCS

A4. M8x12L Hexagon Socket Head Screws With Round Head-CAP...1PCS(Pre-installed)

A3. M8X12L  HEX Screw, Tapered...3PCS(Pre-installed)

A2. M8x8L  Countersunk Head Hex Screws...2PCS(Pre-installed)

A5.M4X8L Core-Pulling Rivets...12PCS(Pre-installed)

A7. M8x35L Hexagon Socket Head Screws With Round Head-CAP...1PCS

A8. M10X25L  HEX Screw, Tapered...2PCS

A9. M10x75L   General External Hexagon Screws....1PCS



PL2600-BR   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

2

A10. M10x80L   General External Hexagon Screws....1PCS

A11. M12x25L   General External Hexagon Screws....4PCS

A12. M12x40L Hexagon Screws With Semicircle Head...1PCS

A13. M12x80L   General External Hexagon Screws....2PCS

A14.Square keys(8890-098)...1PCS(Pre-installed)

A15. M6x6L  Countersunk Head Hex Screws...1PCS(Pre-installed)



PL2600-BR   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

3

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

C6. M12  SPRING WASHER...1PCSC5. M10  SPRING WASHER...2PCS

B1. M10  NUT...2PCS B2. M12  NUT...2PCS

C3. M12  WASHER(Ø34)...9PCS C4. M8  SPRING WASHER...13PCS(1PCS Pre-installed)

C1. M8  WASHER(Ø18)...12PCS C2. M10  WASHER(Ø27)...4PCS



PL2600-BR   PARTS

4

A [1PCS] B[1PCS] 

F[1PCS]E[1PCS] 

D [1PCS]C[1PCS] 

J[1PCS]

G[1PCS]

K[1PCS] I[1PCS] 
 

L[1PCS] 

 M[2PCS] 
(9131-082)

  N[1PCS] 
(9131-026)

  O[1PCS] 
(9121-118)

  P[1PCS] 
(8230-027)

H[1PCS]



PL2600-BR   PARTS

5

D1.Rubber Pads(9310-075)................................................................
D2.Bearing(8510-037)(Pre-installed)..................................................
D3.Iron Sleeve(8130-507)...................................................................
D4.Copper Washer(8520-008) ...........................................................
D5.Ø50  The Lid(8130-131) ...............................................................
D6. Car Repair Adjustment Group(8250-066G) (Pre-installed) ..........
D7.Iron Sleeve(8890-061) (Pre-installed) ...........................................
D8. Adjustment Piece(8343-418)(Pre-installed) .................................
D9.Double Sleeve(9211-047) .............................................................
D10. Foot Pads(9310-136) .................................................................
D11.Square Plug(9211-006)................................................................
D12.Round Plug(9211-020)................................................................
D13.Rubber Rings(9310-016) .............................................................
D14.Spring Clip(OC-06).......................................................................
D15.Ø60  End Cap(8130-248) ............................................................
D16.Square Plug(9211-004)................................................................
D17.Double Sleeve(9211-032) ...........................................................
D18. Patterned Pedals(8360-178)(Pre-installed)................................
D19.Dip The Handle(9162-244)(Pre-installed)...................................
D20.Long Square Plug(9211-009) .....................................................
D21.Fixed Sleeve(8110-164) .............................................................
D22.Fixed Beam(8130-254)(Pre-installed)  .......................................
D23.Rubber Outer Tube Sleeve(9310-059)(Pre-installed).................
D24.Stick(8220-345)(Pre-installed) ...................................................
D25.Pull The Lever(8210-285)(Pre-installed)  ...................................
D26.Dip The Handle(9162-243)(Pre-installed) ..................................

D1 D2 D3 D4 D5

D6 D7 D8 D9 D10

D11 D12 D13 D14 D15

[1PCS]
[6PCS]
[3PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[3PCS]
[2PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[4PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
[2PCS]
[2PCS]
[2PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]



PL2600-BR   PARTS

6

D16 D17 D18 D19 D20

D23D21 D25D22 D24

D26



S T E P

Above shows STEP    
assembled and completed

1

7

1

D6

D10

A

A11X2
C3X2

D9

C3X2

A11X2

D10
C

A13X2
C3X2

D11

D2

D

D2

D10

D1

C3X2
B2X2

F

D10

B1
C2



S T E P

Above shows STEP    
assembled and completed

8

2

2

C1X4

C4X4

A6X4

E

C1X4
C4X4A6X4

B

D16

C4
A4

C1X4
C4X4

A6X4

D17

D20

D6
K

D17

D20

C2
A9

L

D24

D23

C2

A10

D25

D26

C2
B1

M
M

O

N

A15



S T E P

Above shows STEP    
assembled and completed

3

3

9

A1X2
D7

D19

A1X2
D22

A1X2
D22

D19
A1X2

D7

D2

G

D2
C5

D5
A8

J

A8 D15
C5 D2

D6

A12
C6

C3

D18

A5X6

P

A3X3

D2

D8

D3
D4

A2X2
I D3

D3

H

D12

D13
D14

D18

A5X6

A7 D21

A14



KEY
Match the letters inside

each triangle
connects
connects
connects
connects

 
 

B

C C

D D

B

A A

PL2600-BR
Exploded View

PAGE 10

C1X4

C4X4

A6X4

D20

K

B1 C2

D6

D17
D17

D16
A6X4C4X4

C1X4

B

C4
A4

A1X2

D7

D19
D19

D22A1X2

D22

A1X2

D7

A1X2

G

A8
D5

C5
D2

D2

A7
D21

J

D6

A8 D15

C5

D2
A12

C6
C3

A13
C3

P

D2

D3
D4

A14

A3X3

D8
I

D3

D2

D11

D

B1
C2

D2

D3
H

D24

D23

D12

D13

D14

L

C2
A10

D25

D26

D10

C

D18

A5X6

D18

A5X6

A13
C3

C3X2

A11X2 D9

C3X2

A11X2

A

D6

D10

C1X4

C4X4

A6X4

D10

C3X2

B2X2

F

D10D1

E

C2

A9

D20

A2X2

A

B

C

C

D

D

A

O

M

M

B
N

A15


	PL2600-封面
	PL2600-螺丝包明细
	PL2600-step1-step3
	PL2600-爆炸

